
Established 1879

Product Range
C ATA L O G U E

Certificate No. GB2001755 Registration No. 0044/1

ISO 9001
Registered Firm

International
Accreditation Board

 

Barrettine Products - St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY. 
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

Over 135 Years of Award Winning Innovation & Service
A family business with family values



GENERAL ENQUIRIES
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  

E: sales@barrettine.co.uk 
www.barrettine.co.uk

THE BARRETTINE 
CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM
SALES TEAM  
Phillip Gibbins  UK Sales Director
Michael Abbott  Regional Sales Manager (SE)
Rob Clifford Regional Sales Manager (SW)
Steven Bailey  Managing Director 
Adam Williams Design & Marketing Manager

SALES OFFICE  
Kerry Grimsby  Sales Office Manager
Kath Hill-Dear Customer Support Manager
Jayne Iles  Sales Support
Mandy Neal  Sales Support
Lorraine Arberry  Sales Support
Sophie Mann  Sales Support
 
 

3 SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk1

AWARD WINNING 
BRANDS & SERVICE

FOR CONTRACT PACKING ENQUIRIES
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk
SALES TEAM  
Julian Antony  UK Sales Director
Steven Bailey  Managing Director 
Phillip Gibbins  Director

OPERATIONS / TRANSPORT
David Spiers  Operations Director
Martin Neal  Transport Manager

FINANCIAL  
Chris Randall  Financial Director
Sue Mackie  Accounts Manager



QUALITY & SERVICE 
AT AFFORDABLE PRICES
Barrettine Products - serving customers in the DIY market, 
decorating centres, builders merchants, garden centres, 
agricultural distributors / merchants and shed and fence 
manufacturers throughout the country.

Demand for our Premier Wood Preservers and Decorating 
Sundries is constantly growing with our “Customers own 
Brand” service proving particularly successful.

At Barrettine Products we are proud of our achievements 
and of the excellent levels of service offered by our friendly 
and highly professional team. 

We are also continuing to develop the Barrettine brand 
nationally through our network of distributors, wholesalers 
and retailers. We have built our reputation on quality 
products and quality brands such as Knockout® - our 
cleaning and maintenance range, the highly successful 
paint strippers Peelaway® & Paint Panther® that really work 
and more recently our wood care Nourish & Protect® range 
based on high performing products at great prices.

It is our intention to maintain these standards as we develop 
new products and markets that will see us well placed to 
service our customers over the coming years. 

CONTENTS
Nourish & Protect 
Wood Preservers & Treatments 3-14

15-16

17-18

19-28

29-32

33-37

38-42

43-44

45

46

47

Wood Oils

Polishes & Shellac Knottings

Solvents & Decorating Sundries

Cleaning & Maintenance

Outdoor Cleaning & Maintenance

Tile & Stone Cleaning / Sealing 
& Aftercare

Outdoor Leisure & Cleaning

Bio/Renewable Gels & Liquids

Insect Control

Point of Sale & Displays

2www.barrettine.co.uk

Welcome
Your first choice independent supplier



WOOD 
PRESERVERS & 
TREATMENTS 

Wood is derived from a living plant and whilst a strong and durable product of nature it requires protection 
against certain forms of attack. At Barrettine we have developed a range of high quality but easy to use products 
that will restore and add colour to your home and garden, protecting your timber from natural enemies such as 

adverse weather, wood decaying fungi and wood boring insects for years to come.

3 SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk3

WOOD PROTECTIVE
TREATMENT UNIVERSAL PRESERVER WOOD PRESERVER

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1 litre   6 UPCL001
5 litre   4 UPCL005
25 litre   1 UPCL025
205 litre   1 UPCL205

A high quality low odour colourless solvent 
based, deep penetrating clear primer 
preserver which is used for the protection 
against wood destroying fungi (wet rot), 
wood discolouring fungi and wood boring 
insects. Provides a colourless finish for further 
painting, varnishing. For outdoor use and 
also for use on windows/frames, external 
doors/frames (internal & external sections). 
Can also be used on structural timbers on 
indoor unoccupied areas such a floor joists.

SIZE       PACK QTY
1 litre   6
2.5 litre   4
5 litre   4
25 litre   1 
205 litre  1

ORDER CODES:  See page 4

An ideal wood treatment for outdoor timber 
structures such as Sheds, Fences, Trellis, 
Pergola and timber Gazebo’s. A low build 
film product that absorbs into the wood with 
successive coats building onto the surface to 
give excellent water repellency and beading. 
Oil / Solvent based for deeper penetration 
of substrate. Contains water repellent resins 
and film biocide preserver to prevent surface 
growth of mould / algae and together this 
helps reduce decay, swelling, twisting of 
wood. Pigments have good UV fade resistance 
and will help protect wood from UV damage. 
Friendly to beneficial insects when dry.

SIZE       PACK QTY
1 litre   6
5 litre   4
25 litre   1
205 litre  1

ORDER CODES:  See page 6

A high quality low odour solvent based, deep 
penetrating preserver which is used for the 
protection against wood destroying fungi 
(wet rot) , wood discolouring fungi and wood 
boring insects. Provides a semi-transparent 
matt / satin finish allowing the natural wood 
texture to be visible. No subsequent top 
coat product required unless for aesthetic 
purposes. For outdoor use and also for use 
on windows/frames, external doors/frames 
(internal & external sections). The clear 
product can also be used on structural timbers 
in unoccupied areas such a floor joists.

See main advert on page 4 See main advert on page 5 See main advert on page 6



4www.barrettine.co.uk

For rough sawn or smooth timber. 
Contains Film Biocide Preserver to prevent 

Surface growth of Mould/Algae

UV FADE RESISTANT COLOUR PIGMENTS
DEEP PENETRATING OIL/SOLVENT LOW ODOUR FORMULA

HARMLESS TO BENEFICIAL INSECTS & PLANTS WHEN DRY

B
E

N
E

FI
C

IA

L IN
SECT FRIE

N
D

LY

•  W
H E N  D RY •

Order Code
PTCL (Clear), PTDB (Dark Brown), PTLB (Light Brown), 
PTRC (Red Cedar), PTHG (Holly Green), PTGB (Golden 
Brown), PTBL (BLack), PTST (Summer Tan)

RED CEDAR CLEAR SUMMER TANBLACK

DARK BROWN LIGHT BROWN HOLLY GREENGOLDEN BROWN

OIL 
BASED

WATER
BASED

Regular treatment 
gives Superb 

water repellency

Available in a range of colours and clear, see colour swatch below.

•	 For	use	on	most	external	pretreated	timbers;	(refer	to	tin/container).

•	 Contains	film	biocide	preserver	to	prevent	surface	growth
 of mould /algae.

•		 Suitable	for	rough,	sawn	or	smooth	timber,	but	
 not suitable for garden furniture unless over sealed.

•		 Harmless	to	plants	and	pets	when	dry.

•		 Oil/solvent	based	for	deeper	penetration.

•		 Low	odour	ready	to	use	formulation.

•	 Superb	quality	water	repellent	resins.

•		 UV	fade	resistant	colour	pigments.	

•		 High	level,	long	lasting	protection.

•		 For	unpreserved	/	untreated	timber.	We recommend using Barrettine 
 Universal Preserver first as a primer.

Key Features
•	 Ensure	wood	to	be	treated	is	dry,	free	from	dirt	and		
 repellent coatings such as paint or varnish. 
 (remove and sand down as required).

•	 Recommend	using	a	biocidal	wash	such	as	Barrettine		
 Knockout Mould and Mildew prior to treatment.

•		 Apply	by	brush,	dip,	roller	or	solvent	compatible	low
 pressure sprayer only (not high pressure & ensure  
 weather conditions are dry and still).

•		 Coverage:	1	litre	to	6	sq	metres.

•		 Drying	times:	24-48	hours	under	normal	conditions.	

•		 Best	results	–	recommend	2-3	applications/coats.

•		 Clean	equipment	with	Barrettine	White	Spirit.

•		 Always	read	the	label	before	use.	

Application

Size

N
O

U
R

ISH
 &

 PR
O

TEC
T W

O
O

D
 PR

ESERV
ER

S &
 TR

EA
TM

EN
TS

1 litre, 2.5 litre, 5 litre, 25 litre & 205 litre.



N
O

U
R

IS
H

 &
 P

R
O

TE
C

T 
W

O
O

D
 P

R
ES

ER
V

ER
S 

&
 T

R
EA

TM
EN

TS

3 SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk5

Order Code UPCL

•		 Contains	Propiconazole,	Permethrin	&	IPBC.

•		 Protects	uncontaminated	timber	against	wet	rot,	
 decay and wood boring insect attack.

•		 Suitable	for	use	on	all	types	of	timber,	rough,	sawn
 or smooth. For use internally and externally
	 (out	of	ground).	Refer	to	internal	and	external
 definitions of use on the tin.

•		 Treated	timbers	can	be	polished,	stained,
 varnished or painted when dry.

•	 Approved	under	COPR/BPR.

•		 Harmless	to	plants	and	pets	when	dry.

•		 Low	odour	ready	to	use	formulation.

•		 Wax	free	primer	for	over	coating.

Key Features
•		 Ensure	wood	to	be	treated	is	dry,	free	from	dirt
 and repellent coatings such as paint or varnish
 (remove and sand down as required).

•		 Recommend	using	a	biocidal	wash	such	as	Barrettine
 Knockout Mould and Mildew prior to treatment.

•		 Brush,	dip,	roller	or	spray	in	suitable	conditions.
 (When used outdoors make sure weather conditions 
 are dry and still).

•		 Coverage:	160	ml/m²	or	1	litre	to	6.25	sq	metres.

•		 Drying	times:	12	h	under	normal	conditions	(20°C/65%	
 rel. humidity). Allow a minimum of 24 hours drying time 
 under normal conditions before application of a top coat.

•		 Best	results	–	recommend	2-3	applications/coats.

•		 Clean	equipment	with	Barrettine	White	Spirit.

•		 Always	read	the	label.	Use	biocides	safely.

•		 We	recommend	to	apply	a	water	repellent	finish	
 after appliaction.

Application

OIL 
BASED

WATER
BASED

Available in a clear only. 
The image to the right is for illustration only.

Universal
PRESERVER

PROTECTS AGAINST 
WOOD BORING INSECTS, WOOD ROTTING FUNGI & BLUE STAIN

DEEP PENETRATING OIL/SOLVENT LOW ODOUR BASED FORMULA

HIGH LEVEL, LONG LASTING PROTECTION & PRESERVATION

QUALITY PRIMER RESINS FOR EXCELLENT ADHESION

Size
1 litre, 5 litre, 25 litre & 205 litre.



6www.barrettine.co.uk

N
O

U
R

ISH
 &

 PR
O

TEC
T W

O
O

D
 PR

ESERV
ER

S &
 TR

EA
TM

EN
TS

Key Features Application

Wood
PRESERVER

PROTECTS AGAINST 
WOOD BORING INSECTS, WOOD ROTTING FUNGI & BLUE STAIN
DEEP PENETRATING OIL/SOLVENT LOW ODOUR BASED FORMULA

UV FADE RESISTANT COLOUR PIGMENTS

HIGH LEVEL, LONG LASTING PROTECTION & PRESERVATION

SUPERB QUALITY WATER REPELLENT RESINS

•	 Ensure	wood	to	be	treated	is	dry,	free	from	dirt	and		
 repellent coatings such as paint or varnish.
 (remove and sand down as required).

•	 Recommend	using	a	biocidal	wash	such	as	Barrettine	
 Knockout Mould and Mildew prior to treatment.

•		 Brush,	dip, roller or spray in suitable conditions.
 (When used outdoors make sure weather conditions  
 are dry and still).

•		 Coverage:	180ml	per	m2 or1 litre to 5-6 sq metres.

•		 Drying	times:	12	hours	under	normal	conditions	
	 (20°C/65%	rel.	humidity).

•		 Best	results	–	recommend	2-3	applications/coats.

•		 Clean	equipment	with	Barrettine	White	Spirit.

•		 Always	read	the	label.	Use	biocides	safely.

• Contains Permethrin, Tebuconazole & IPBC.

•		 Protects	uncontaminated	timber	against	wet	rot,	
 decay and wood boring insect attack.

•	 Mainly	for	external	applications	but	some	Internal.	(refer	to	
 internal and external information on the back of the tin/container).

•	 Approved	under	COPR/BPR

•		 Suitable	for	rough,	sawn	or	smooth	timber,	
 does not require over sealing.

•		 Harmless	to	plants	and	pets	when	dry.

•		 Oil/solvent	based	for	deeper	penetration.

•		 Low	odour	ready	to	use	formulation.

•	 Superb	quality	water	repellent	resins.

•		 UV	fade	resistant	colour	pigments.	

•		 High	level,	long	lasting	protection	&	preservation.

RED CEDAR CLEAR SUMMER TANBLACK

DARK BROWN LIGHT BROWN HOLLY GREENGOLDEN BROWN

OIL 
BASED

WATER
BASED

Regular treatment 
gives Superb 

water repellency

Available in a range of colours and clear, see colour swatch below.

Orde Code
WOCL (Clear), WODB (Dark Brown), WOLB (Light Brown), 
WORC (Red Cedar), WOHG (Holly Green), WOGB (Golden 
Brown), WOBL (BLack), WOST (Summer Tan)

Order Code

Size
1 litre, 5 litre, 25 litre & 205 litre.



N
O

U
R

IS
H

 &
 P

R
O

TE
C

T 
W

O
O

D
 P

R
ES

ER
V

ER
S 

&
 T

R
EA

TM
EN

TS

3 SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk7

Order Code SPWW

Key Features
•		 Ensure	wood	to	be	treated	is	dry,	free	from	dirt	and	repellent		 	
 coatings such as paint or varnish (remove and sand down as required).

•		 Avoid	contact	with	plastics,	bitumen	roofing	felts	and	similar	materials.

•		 Floor	coverings:	treated	floors	must	be	allowed	to	dry	and	ventilate	for	
	 up	to	3	weeks	before	relaying	foam	backed	carpets	or	underlay.

•		 Remove	absorbent	materials	and	insulation	from	roof	areas	etc	
 before application.

•		 Ensure	all	electrical	wiring	etc	are	in	sound	condition	before	treatment.	
 Isolate the area of treatment from electrical supply by removing fuses 
 before application.

•		 Brush,	spray	or	apply	directly	into	flight	holes	where	possible.

•		 Coverage:-	
	 Prevention:	200ml	per	m2 or 1 litre to 5 sq metres.
	 Eradication:	300ml	per	m2	or	1	litre	to	3.3	sq	metres.

•		 Drying	times:	normally	48-72	hours.

•		 We	recommend	2	coats	are	applied	for	best	results.

Application

OIL 
BASED

WATER
BASED

Available in a clear only. 
The image to the right is for illustration only.

For the prevention & eradication of Woodboring Insects
For internal & external timber structures

LOW ODOUR FORMULATION

•		 Contains	Permethrin.

•		 Protects	uncontaminated	timber	against	wood
 boring insect attack.

•		 Suitable	for	use	on	all	types	of	timber,	rough,
 sawn or smooth. (Internal & external)

•		 Treated	timbers	can	be	polished,	stained,
 varnished or painted when dry.

•	 Approved	under	COPR/BPR

•		 Harmless	to	plants	and	pets	when	dry.

•		 Deep	penetrating	low	odour	solvent	based,	
 ready to use formulation. 

•		 Kills	all	common	insects	including	Common	
	 Furniture	Beetle,	House	Longhorn	Beetle,	Powder	
 Post Beetle and wood boring Weevils.

•		 Kills	larvae	and	eggs	when	in	direct	contact.

Size
250 ml, 500 ml, 1 litre, 2.5 litre, 5 litre.



8www.barrettine.co.uk

N
O

U
R

ISH
 &

 PR
O

TEC
T W

O
O

D
 PR

ESERV
ER

S &
 TR

EA
TM

EN
TS

WOODWORM KILLER
LOW ODOUR SOLVENT BASED

WOODWORM KILLER
LOW ODOUR SOLVENT BASED

CREOCOTE

TRADITIONAL CREOSOTE

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250 ml   6  SPWW.25
1 litre   6  SPWW001
2.5 litre   4  SPWW2.5
5 litre   4  SPWW005

A traditional deep penetrating low odour oil/solvent based woodworm killer which prevents 
& exterminates woodworm and woodboring insects from timber. Ideal for treating furniture, 
flooring, structural timbers etc. Avoid contact with plastics, roofing felts etc. Kills all common 
insects	including	Common	Furniture	Beetle,	House	Longhorn	Beetle,	Powder	Post	Beetle	and	wood	
boring Weevils. Also kills larvae and eggs when in direct contact.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml   6  SPWW.50

A traditional deep penetrating low odour oil/solvent based woodworm killer which prevents 
& exterminates woodworm and woodboring insects from timber. Ideal for treating furniture, 
flooring, structural timbers etc. Avoid contact with plastics, roofing felts etc. Kills all common 
insects	including	Common	Furniture	Beetle,	House	Longhorn	Beetle,	Powder	Post	Beetle	and	wood	
boring Weevils. Also kills larvae and eggs when in direct contact.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
4	litre	(Light)	 4	 	 CRCOL04
4	litre	(Dark)	 4	 	 CRCOD04
25	litre	(Light)		 1	 	 CRCOL25
25	litre	(Dark)		 1	 	 CRCOD25

For exterior use only. Similar physical/water repellency/application characteristics of traditional 
Creosote but contains no biocide/preserver. A bitumen/ wax based treatment that helps to 
protect exterior rougher cut timber by repelling water and preventing ingress.

Drying time:	24	-	48hrs.
Coverage:	1	litre	will	cover	6	-	8	sq	metres.
Application: Brush.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
20	litre		 	 1	 	 CRED020
205	litre		 	 1	 	 CRED205

For Professional Use Only.
Traditional dark coloured preserver for above ground application.

Drying time:	Minimum	48hrs.
Coverage: 1 litre will cover upto 10 sq metres.
Application: Brush.

APPROVED UNDER COPR/BPR



N
O

U
R

IS
H

 &
 P

R
O

TE
C

T 
W

O
O

D
 P

R
ES

ER
V

ER
S 

&
 T

R
EA

TM
EN

TS

ENSELE
END GRAIN PRESERVATIVE

SHED & FENCE TREATMENT

DECKING OIL
ALL-IN-ONE TREATMENT

LOG CABIN TREATMENT

3 SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk9

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1	Kg		 	 6	 	 ENGR001

ENSELETM is a waterbased, end grain preservative against fungal and insect attack specifically 
designed for use with tanalised timber or treated timbers. Whenever tanalised or treated timber 
is cross-cut, notched or bored, the exposed surfaces must be re-treated with an end-grain 
preservative to maintain the integrity of the protective system. Dries to a grey finish.

Drying time:  24hrs.
Application:  Brush,  2 coats, 550 grams per sq metre.
Active ingredients: Propiconazole, Tebuconazole, Thiacloprid & IPBC.

APPROVED UNDER COPR/BPR

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5	litre		 	 2	 	 SFHG005	-	Harvest	Gold				
	 	 	 	 SFCR005	-	Cedar	Red
	 	 	 	 SFEG005	-	Evergreen			
    SFDB005 - Dark Brown
    SFBL005 - Black

A water based decorative treatment for rough, sawn or smooth timber such as fences, sheds and 
trellis. The low odour formulation is harmless to plants or pets when dry. Ideal for use over pre-treated, 
pressure treated and preservative impregnated timber structures. Available in 5 attractive colours.

Drying time:	4-8hrs.
Coverage:	1	litre	will	cover	4-8	sq	metres.
Application: Brush.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
2.5	litre		 	 4	 	 DOCP005	(5L)	DTCP2.5	(2.5L)	-	LIGHT	OAK
5	litre		 	 4	 	 DODO005	(5L)	DTDO2.5	(2.5L)	-	DARK	OAK
	 	 	 	 DORC005	(5L)	DTRC2.5	(2.5L)	-	CEDAR	RED
	 	 	 	 DORO005	(5L)	DTRO2.5	(2.5L)	-	ROSEWOOD
	 	 	 	 DOCL005	(5L)	DTCL2.5	(2.5L)	-	CLEAR

Specifically formulated for use on pressure treated and preservative impregnated timber offering superb 
protection to deck boards, deck tiles and balustrades. Also achieves a superior finish to summerhouses, 
sheds and fences. Non flaking and its water repellency helps prevent timber from splitting and cracking. 
UV fade resistant pigments. Contains a surface biocide preserver to protect against mould.

Drying times:	48	-	72hrs
Coverage:	1	litre	treats	6-8	metres.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5 litre   4  LCDT005 - CLEAR

Log Cabin and Complete Decking Treatment is specially formulated to oil and protect log cabins, 
decking boards, deck tiles and balustrades made from pretreated, pressure treated or preservative 
impregnated timber. Will also deliver a superior finish to sheds, huts and fencing. 
Contains a surface biocide preserver to protect against mould.

Coverage:	1	litre	-	5-8m	sq	metres.
Drying time:	48	-	72hrs



Tel: 0117 960 0060    Fax: 0117 935 2437    Email: sales@barrettine.co.uk    www.barrettine.co.uk

Colour swatches are only a guide. Test before use. Colour may vary depending upon type and colour of timber being treated.

Sizes: 2.5L & 5L

Oils

Protects

Stains

Protection for:
Decking Boards & Tiles

Superior finish for:
Sheds, Huts & Fences

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Light Oak Dark Oak Cedar Red Rosewood Clear



N
O

U
R

IS
H

 &
 P

R
O

TE
C

T 
W

O
O

D
 P

R
ES

ER
V

ER
S 

&
 T

R
EA

TM
EN

TS

WOOD PRESERVER
WATER BASED

COUNTRY COTTAGE SHADES

DRIVEWAY, DECKING & PATIO
CLEANER

WATER SEAL

3 SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk11

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5 litre   2  WSPUN05

  

A waterbased quick drying treatment for prevention of  wet rot, wood discolouring fungi and 
wood boring insects. A very low odour formulation which is ideally suited for enclosed and 
external use prior to coating with paint, varnish or sealer. 
Re-entry	time	after	treatment	-	4	hours.	

Coverage: 1 litre to 4 - 5 sq metres.
Drying time: 4-6hrs

APPROVED UNDER COPR/BPR

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
2.5 litre   4  CCMS2.5 - Mellow Sage
	 	 	 	 CCCH2.5	-	Charcoal	(Black)
    CCCO2.5 - Cornflower (Pale Blue)
    CCCC2.5 - Cotswold (Cream)
    CCMO2.5 - Moonstone (Silver)
    CCFL2.5 - Flint (Grey)
Available in 6 ‘Best Selling’ colours
Country Cottage Shades is a low hazard waterbased decorative and protective treatment giving 
a colourful opaque matt finish to preservative treated timber. It comes in 6 ‘Best Selling’ vintage 
colours	suitable	for	Sheds	and	Summer	houses,	Trellis,	Pergolas,	Planters,	Fences,	Play	Houses	and	
Timber Decking. It is also suitable for decorating Terra Cotta, Stone Ornaments and weathered 
Concrete Structures.
Coverage: 2.5 litres per 10-20 sq metres depanding on surface type and conditions.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
4 litre   4  DECL004
 

For cleaning patios, decking areas, concrete driveways / pathways and block paving. 
Kills unsightly Mould, Fungi and Algae from decking, patios and other hard surfaces whilst 
cleaning	general	dirt	and	grime	from	the	surface.	Ready	to	use.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5 litre   4  SPWS005
 

A solvent based breathable clear water repellent and protector for brickwork, aged concrete, 
render, pointing, terracotta & wood.
Not suitable for use on plywood.
Matt finish on porous substrates.

Coverage: 1 litre - up to 6 sq metres.
Application: Brush or Spray.
Drying time:	24	-	48hrs.



Colours and Protects
Water repellent and fade resistant

Available in 6 ‘best selling’ colours.
Bring new life and colour to your garden.

MOONSTONE CORNFLOWER
BLUE

COTSWOLD
CREAM

CHARCOAL
BLACK

FLINT
GREY

MELLOW
SAGE

Barrettine Products, 
Warmley, Bristol. BS30 8TY
T: 0117 960 0060 
E: sales@barrettine.co.uk 
www.barrettine.co.uk

Size only.



N
O

U
R

IS
H

 &
 P

R
O

TE
C

T 
W

O
O

D
 P

R
ES

ER
V

ER
S 

&
 T

R
EA

TM
EN

TS

3 SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk13

Order Code WSPUN05

Key Features Application

Available in a clear only. 
The image to the right is for illustration only.

Wood
PRESERVER

Good adhesion properties for overpainting, 
varnishing, polishing or staining when dry.

•		 Contains	Propiconazole,	Permethrin	&	IPBC.

•		 Protects	uncontaminated	timber	against	wet	rot,	
 decay and wood boring insect attack.

•		 Suitable	for	use	on	all	types	of	timber,	rough,	sawn
 or smooth. For use internally and externally
	 (out	of	ground).	Refer	to	internal	and	external
 definitions of use on the tin.

•	 Excellent	re-entry	time.

•		 Treated	timbers	can	be	polished,	stained,
 varnished or painted when dry.

•	 Approved	under	COPR/BPR

•		 Harmless	to	plants	and	pets	when	dry.

•		 A	very	low	odour	ready	to	use	formulation.

•		 Wax	free	primer	for	over	coating.

•		 Ensure	wood	to	be	treated	is	dry,	free	from	dirt	and repellent 
 coatings such as paint or varnish.
 (remove and sand down as required).

•		 Recommend	using	a	biocidal	wash	such	as
 Knockout Mould and Mildew prior to treatment.

•		 Brush,	roller,	dip	or	spray	in	suitable	conditions.
 (When used outdoors make sure weather conditions 
 are dry and still).

•		 Coverage:	120	ml/m²	or	1	litre	to	8.33	sq	metres.

•		 Drying	times:	4-6	hours	under	normal	conditions	
	 (20°C/65%	rel.	humidity).

•		 Best	results	–	recommend	2-3	applications/coats.

•		 Clean	equipment	with	Barrettine	Bio	Spirit	or	warm	water.

•		 Always	read	the	label.	Use	biocides	safely.

QUICK RE-ENTRY TIME LOW VOC PRODUCT

PROTECTS AGAINST 
WOOD BORING INSECTS, WOOD ROTTING FUNGI & BLUE STAIN

FOR ROUGH SAWN OR SMOOTH TIMBER

Size
5 litre.



14www.barrettine.co.uk

N
O

U
R

ISH
 &

 PR
O

TEC
T W

O
O

D
 PR

ESERV
ER

S &
 TR

EA
TM

EN
TS

BLACK TAR PAINT

BLACK WOOD PROTECTIVE
TREATMENT

BLACK WOOD PRESERVER

BLACK BITUMEN PAINTBLACK BITUMEN PAINT

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5 litre   1  PASB005

A solvent based bituminous paint for the protection of many surfaces including metal, concrete, 
stone, timber etc. For use on surfaces that are not abraded. Semi gloss finish weathering to matt  
over time. 

Coverage: 1 litre to 4 sq metres
Application: Brush
Drying Time:	24	-	48hrs

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5 litre   4  PTBL005

See main advert on page 4.

An ideal matt black wood treatment for outdoor timber structures such as Sheds, Fences, Trellis, 
Pergola and timber Gazebo’s. A low build film product that absorbs into the wood, with successive 
coats building onto the surface to give excellent water repellency and beading. Oil / Solvent based 
for deeper penetration of substrate. Contains water repellent resins and film biocide preserver to 
prevent surface growth of mould / algae and together this helps reduce decay, swelling, twisting of 
wood. Pigments have good UV fade resistance and will help protect wood from UV damage. Friendly 
to beneficial insects when dry.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5 litre   4  WOBL005

See main advert on page 6.

A high quality low odour solvent based, deep penetrating preserver which is used for the 
protection against wood destroying fungi (wet rot) , wood discolouring fungi and wood boring 
insects. Provides a semi-transparent matt black / satin finish allowing the natural wood texture to 
be visible, no subsequent top coat product required unless for aesthetic purposes. For outdoor use, 
also for use on windows/frames, external doors/frames (internal & external sections). 

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   1  PABB001
5 litre   2  PABBTW5
25 litre   1  PABB025
205 litre   1  PABB205

Meets BS6949-1991
A solution of Bitumen giving an initial gloss finish, weathering to a matt black coating.
Suitable for metal and concrete. Not suitable for use on roofing.

Coverage: 1 litre - 4 sq metres. 
Drying times: 4 - 12hrs
Application: Brush, can be spray if diluted minimally with White Spirit but will need several coats.



Natural oils have been used as wood finishes since the Egyptians. The oils used are derived from plants i.e. Linseed, 
Rape Seed, Cornflower. The most useful oils are known as drying oils e.g. Linseed or Tung Oil. They provide a 
natural looking, hard wearing finish that maintains much of the wood texture. Oils penetrate in to wood and 

require successive applications for protection. Oils can take from one to many days to dry.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
250 ml   6 OIBL.25
500 ml   12 OIBL.50
2 litre   4 OIBL002
5 litre   4 OIBL005
25 litre   1 OIBL025

Boiled Linseed Oil contains metallic salts 
that speed up the process of drying. Imparts 
an attractive warm mellow satin finish. 
Can be used inside or outside with regular 
maintenance. It is also a traditional sealer for 
terracotta tiles. Ideal for most bare woods 
with the exception of oak where darkening 
could occur.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
250 ml   6 OIDA.25
500 ml   12 OIDA.50
2.5 litre   4 OIA2.5
5 litre   4 OIDA005
25 litre   1 OIDA025

A blend of oils and resin which provide an 
attractive lustre fin ish to all woods.
Ideal for Scandinavian furnishings, doors, 
panelling, wood turning etc, also an
excellent treatment for kitchen surfaces 
(non food prep) and none green oak timbers 
due to its water repellency. For internal 
and external use (regular maintenance is 
required).

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
250	ml		 	 6	 OIRL.25
500	ml		 	 12	 OIRL.50
2	litre		 	 4	 OIRL002
5	litre		 	 4	 OIRL005
25	litre		 	 1	 OIRL025

A slow drying natural oil that feeds and 
protects	all	types	of	wood.	Raw	Linseed	Oil	
is ideal for oak beams, cricket bats, garden 
canes etc and as a lubricant in French 
Polishing. Useful also for the softening of 
Linseed Oil Putty.

Not recommended for furniture and flooring.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk15

WOOD 
OILS 

DANISH OIL BOILED LINSEED OIL RAW LINSEED OIL



www.barrettine.co.uk

W
O

O
D

 O
ILS

16

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500	ml		 	 6	 	 TECLT65

Removes	dirt	and	grease	from	garden	and	patio	furniture.	Suitable	for	regular	cleaning
or prior to application of a protective finish.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   6  OIGF001

A blend of natural oils and resins for the protection and nourishment of most soft and
hardwoods. It has water repellent resins that reduce mould/algal growth.

Drying time:	48hrs

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml  6  OITS650

For retaining the natural beauty of hard woods such as Teak, Afromosia etc. If used regularly 
Teak Oil will nourish, revive and feed the wood. Not recommended for Oak.
It will reduce weathering and greying appearance of wood whilst providing a satin finish.

Drying time:	24	-	48hrs

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250	ml		 	 6	 	 OITE.25
500	ml		 	 12	 	 OITE.50
1	litre		 	 6	 	 OITE001
2	litre	(Trade)		 6	 	 OITE002
5	litre		 	 4	 	 OITE005
25	litre		 	 1	 	 OITE025	 	

A natural blend of pure oils that retains the natural beauty of most softwoods
and hardwoods including Teak, Aformosia, Iroko and Cedar. Not recommended for Oak.
It will help prevent weathering/greying, appearance and reduce the risk of the surface splitting.

Drying time:	24	-	48hrs

GARDEN FURNITURE CLEANER

GARDEN FURNITURE OIL

TEAK OIL SPRAY

TEAK OIL



French Polish is made from Shellac and alcohol. Shellac (produced by the lac bug) is a very desirable finishing material. 
It forms a tough yet flexible film on wood having a high mechanical strength and abrasion resistance. It has very good 
adhesion properties and individual coats of shellac bond well together. It dries quickly and is easy to clean up. Shellac 

has a very long history as a finishing material however, it is not very water resistant. If water is allowed to stand on the 
finish for a long time, it will soak through the shellac film and damage the wood

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk17

POLISHES 
& SHELLAC 
KNOTTINGS 

SHELLAC SANDING 
SEALER BROWN FRENCH POLISH WHITE FRENCH POLISH

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
250 ml   6 POBF.25

Made from pure Flake Shellac mixed with 
alcohol. Used extensively on high quality 
furniture and for renovating old furniture 
that does not require stripping, giving a rich 
high gloss finish. Can be applied by brush or 
cloth. For best results apply multiple coats, 
rubbing down with fine wire wool after each 
application. Surfaces can be easily marked by 
heat, solvents and abrasions.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
250 ml   6 POSS.25
2 litre   6 POSS002

A foundation coat for new and stained/dyed 
timbers prior to finishing with French or Wax 
Polishes. Internal and external use. Provides a 
smooth surface for finishing products.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
250 ml   6 POWF.25

This is a polish made with bleached White 
Shellac and alcohol. Best used on pale or 
bleached woods, when it is preferable
to keep the colour as natural as possible. 
Ideal for sealing wood prior to waxing. 
Surfaces can be easily marked by heat, 
solvents and abrasions.



www.barrettine.co.uk

PO
LISH

ES &
 SH

ELLA
C

 K
N

O
TTIN

G
S

18

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250 ml   6  POPK.25
500 ml   12  POPK.50

A quick drying Shellac in alcohol, which is applied over knots and resinous areas in wood, to seal 
prior to painting. For use internally and externally. Patent Knotting prevents the resins naturally 
found in woods being dissolved by the solvents present in most paints and seeping to the top 
surface discolouring the paint finish. Clean all brushes well with Barrettine Methylated Spirits 
immediately after use. Not recommended to be used where waterbased / lighter coloured modern 
paints	are	to	be	used	–	use	White	Knotting.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250 ml  6  POWK.25

A translucent, colourless knotting for use under stains, varnishes and lighter coloured paints, 
where the use of Patent Knotting may cause some ghosting. For use internally and externally.

Note: If knots are exuding excessive resin, it is advisable to remove and make good with sound 
timber or suitable filler/stopper. 

Always test before use to ensure it’s suitability with paints.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250 ml  6  POBU.25

Button Polish is a premium finish for wooden furniture of the antique style giving a highly 
polished appearance to the surface. These Shellac Polishes are suitable to use over wood 
stains and dyes. Whilst the finish achieved by a skilled craftsman can provide a superb high 
quality finish, it is susceptible to heat and water marking. Often the finish is completed by the 
application of a wax polish to improve water resistance.

PATENT KNOTTING

WHITE KNOTTING

BUTTON POLISH

Own brand, outsourced manufacturing 
or contract packing, 

we have the expertise and capability 
to add value to your business.

CONTRACT PACKING AND OWN BRAND SPECIALISTSCONTRACT PACKING AND OWN BRAND SPECIALISTS

PELLETS



An ever increasing range of decorating sundries are sold under the Barrettine brand along with
 “customers own brand”.

Attractive packaging and labelling make it a must for every DIY and Builders Merchants shelf.
Demand for low odour and low VOC products is rising - Barrettine has embarked on a path which will lead to 

“solvent free” or “solvent reduced” products in the very near future.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk19

SOLVENTS & 
DECORATING 

SUNDRIES

PAINT PANTHER® PAINT & VARNISH REMOVER PAINT PANTHER® SCRAPER

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
250 ml   6 STPP.25
500 ml    6 STPP.50
1 litre       6 STPP001
2.5 litre            4 STPP2.5
4 litre               2 STPP004

A highly effective incredibly fast paint & varnish stripper 
to remove many types of coatings. Gel consistency ideal 
for vertical and other less accessible areas to be treated. 
Methylene chloride free. 

Voted - DIY Decorating Product of the year, gold winner!

Paint Panther will also strip metalised paint.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
3	inch		 	 1	 STPK003

An easy grip stripping knife with a hardened 
steel blade. Ideal for stripping areas of paint 
and varnish with Paint Panther® paint and 
varnish remover.

A WINNING PRODUCT



THE AWARD WINNING FORMULA THAT WORKS!

The Award Winning 
Paint & Varnish Remover

Tears through multiple layers of paint & varnish incredibly fast!

Gold winner of the DIY Week Decorating Product of the Year 2011.

Barrettine Products
St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY.

T. 0117 960 0060  F. 0117 935 2437  
E. sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

EASY TO APPLY
NON-DRIP GEL FORMULA

REMOVES METALISED PAINTS

AVAILABLE SIZES
4L, 2.5L,1L, 500ml, 250ml

Why wait?

‘The brand you can trust’



PAINT BRUSH CLEANER

PAINT BRUSH RESTORER

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500	ml		 	 12	 	 BRCL.50
2	litre			 	 6	 	 BRCL002

A solvent based cleaner containing emulsifiers enabling wet household paint and varnish to be 
efficiently cleaned from brushes, roller and pads.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500	ml	 	 12	 	 BRRE.50

A solvent based cleaner/restorer.
Brushes recently hardened with dry paint can be revived by soaking overnight.
Suitable for emulsion, oil based and cellulose paints/varnishes.

TEREBINE DRIERS

WALLPAPER STRIPPER

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml  12  WAST.50

A concentrated liquid when diluted with water, will penetrate and assist in stripping normal, 
washable, painted vinyl wallpapers.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250 ml   6  POTD.25

 

A blend of metallic driers formulated to speed up the oxidative drying of solvent based oil and 
alkyd based paints, stains and varnishes during the winter months or under very cold conditions.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk21

SO
LV

EN
TS

 &
 D

EC
O

R
A

TI
N

G
 S

U
N

D
R

IE
S



CELLULOSE THINNERS

GENUINE TURPS BSS244

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250	ml		 	 12	 	 CETH.25
500	ml		 	 12	 	 CETH.50
2.5	litre				 	 4	 	 CETH2.5
5	litre		 	 4	 	 CETH005

Thinners for cellulose paints, lacquers and primers, cleaning brushes and removing
excess paints.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250	ml		 	 6	 	 TUGE.25
500	ml		 	 12	 	 TUGE.50
2	litre				 	 6	 	 TUGE002
5	litre		 	 4	 	 TUGE005
25	litre		 	 1	 	 TUGE025

Traditional thinner for varnishes, artist oils and others. To dissolve polish components,
beeswax etc.

LOW ODOUR WHITE SPIRIT

WHITE SPIRIT BS245

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500	ml		 	 12	 	 WHSP.50
750	ml		 	 12	 	 WHSB.75
2	litre				 	 6	 	 WHSB002
4	litre		 	 4	 	 WHSB004
25	litre		 	 1	 	 WHSB025
205	litre		 	 1	 	 WHSB205

White spirit is ideal as a thinner for traditional paints, varnishes and general
cleaning/degreasing.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
750	ml		 	 12	 	 WHSBL75
2	litre				 	 6	 	 WHSBL02	

Low Odour White Spirit, has a much reduced odour compared with traditional White Spirit 
and therefore is more suitable for indoor use and when used in confined spaces. The ideal 
product for paint brush cleaning, general cleaning and degreasing. Can also be used as a 
paint thinner in modern oil/solvent based paints.

www.barrettine.co.uk 22

SO
LV

EN
TS &

 D
EC

O
R

A
TIN

G
 SU

N
D

R
IES



TURPS SUBSTITUTE

BIO SPIRIT
BRUSH & ROLLER CLEANER

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
750	ml		 	 12	 	 TUSU.75
2 litre     6  TUSU002
4 litre   4  TUSU004
25 litre   1  TUSU025
205 litre   1  TUSU205

A solvent used as a general purpose cleaning solvent or to thin oil based paints.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
750	ml	 	 12	 	 BISP.75

A water based alternative to White Spirit. Ideal product for paint brush cleaning, 
general cleaning and degreasing. Cleans up both oil and water based paints.

Not suitable for paint thinning.

SUGAR SOAP WIPES

MINERALISED 
METHYLATED SPIRITS

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250 ml   12  MMSP.25
500 ml   12  MMSS.50
2 litre     6  MMSP002
5 litre   4  MMSP005
25 litre   1  MMSP025
205 litre   1  MMSP205

For thinning French polish, cleaning brushes after knotting, cleaning glassware and
more. Can be used as a fuel in certain lamps. (Always check lamp instructions before use).

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
80	XL	Wipes		 6	 	 SUSW.80

 

Leaves	a	grease	free	surface	ready	to	be	painted,	large	size	cloth	wet	wipes	20cm	x	27cm	cleans	all	
types	of	painted	surfaces	including	wood	,metal	and	plastics	prior	to	painting,	80	wipes	in	a	handy	
tub dispenser. 

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk23

SO
LV

EN
TS

 &
 D

EC
O

R
A

TI
N

G
 S

U
N

D
R

IE
S



SUGAR SOAP CONCENTRATE

SUGAR SOAP
READY TO USE SPRAY

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml   12  SUSO.50

A water based concentrate for cleaning and preparing surfaces before painting.

Dilute	1:25	with	warm	water	for	use.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml   6  SUST6.5

A water based cleaner to remove surface contaminants from surfaces in preperation for 
painting, in a ready, easy to use trigger spray.

MOULD & MILDEW CLEANER

SUGAR SOAP POWDER

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
450 g  12  SUSP.45
1.5 Kg   4  SUSP1.5

Multipurpose	cleaner.	Removes	grease,	dirt,	wax,	nicotine	stains	etc.	Ideal	for	general
cleaning around the home and workplace.

Dilute	1:22-50	for	use.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
4 litre     4  KOMM004 

For the control of mould, algae and fungi. Suitable for use on most surfaces including
timber, concrete, brick, plaster, stone, tiles etc. For internal and external use.

APPROVED UNDER COPR/BPR

www.barrettine.co.uk 24

SO
LV

EN
TS &

 D
EC

O
R

A
TIN

G
 SU

N
D

R
IES



PEELAWAY 1

PEELAWAY 7

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
5	Kg		 	 1	 	 PEA1005
15	Kg			 	 1	 	 PEA1015

Peelaway 1 is formulated to remove multiple layers of old toxic lead paint from ornate plaster 
ceilings and cornices, bricks, masonry, steel, cast iron and woodwork. 
Water	based	alkaline	formulation.	Works	for	up	to	48hrs.

Note: Must be neutralised  before repainting with the neutraliser supplied in the pack. 
Always carry out a test patch first.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
750	g		 	 6	 	 PEA7.75
4	Kg			 	 1	 	 PEA7004
10	Kg			 	 1	 	 PEA7010

Peelaway	7	is	formulated	to	remove	up	to	20	coats	of	modern	paints	from	woodwork,
bricks,masonry, plaster, fibre glass and metal (includes automobile and aircraft paints). 
Water	based	formulation,	work	for	up	to	48hrs.

Note: Does not require neutralising. 
Always carry out a test patch first.

PEELAWAY SCRAPER

PEELAWAY SAMPLE POTS

PEELAWAY 1 & 7 SAMPLE POTS
SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
150	g		 	 1	 	 PEA17PK
Note: We recommend a trial test patch using our sample pots in an inconspicuious 
area before commencing full application of the product.

PEELAWAY SPARE BLANKETS
 PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
PEELAWAY	1											10	x	10	 	 PEAIB10
PEELAWAY	7											10	x	10	 	 PEAB010

PEELAWAY NEUTRALIZER
SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1	litre		 	 6	 	 PEAN001

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
3	inch	 		 1	 	 PEAK003

 

An easy grip stripping knife with a hardened steel blade. Ideal for stripping areas of excess paint.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk25

SO
LV

EN
TS

 &
 D

EC
O

R
A

TI
N

G
 S

U
N

D
R

IE
S



THE SAFER, MORE EFFICIENT WAY TO REMOVE ALMOST ANY TYPE OF PAINT OR 
VARNISH IN ONE EASY APPLICATION FROM A VARIETY OF SUBSTRATES.

A FREE Peelaway DVD 
is available on request.

STONE ORNATE PLASTERBRICK WOOD METAL

ARCHITECTURALLY SPECIFIED 

METHYLENE CHLORIDE FREE

ENVIRONMENTALLY SAFER FORMULATION

The Poultice Paint Removal System 1
EASILY REMOVES UP TO 32 COATS 
of Paints & Varnishes containing Oil, 
Lead Polyurethane or water.

Suitable for Wood, Brick, Stone, Concrete, 
Marble, Decorative Plaster, Cornices and 
Plaster walls.

Also removes painted wall paper.

Water-based Alkaline formulation.

The Poultice Paint Removal System 7
EASILY REMOVES UP TO 20 COATS 
of Architectural, Domestic, Industrial 
and Marine Coatings.
No dangerous fumes or toxic particles.
New modern alternative for PEELAWAY 1.
Does not require neutralising on application.



PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER

DE-IONISED WATER

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
2.5 litre   4  PVAS2.5
5 litre    4  PVAS005

Polyvinyl acetate suitable for most bonding applications around the home.

Other	uses:	Primer/dust	proofer,	sealer,	additive	to	cement	to	increase	adhesive	properties.	
For internal dry area use only.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
2.5 litre   4  DIWA005
25 litre    1  DIWA025

Top-up for batteries and steam irons etc.

FIXX-IT
THE ULTIMATE REPAIR TAPE

MULTI PURPOSE PUTTY

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 g (Netural) 12  PUMN.50
1 Kg (Netural)  12  PUMN001
1 Kg (Brown) 12  PUMB001
2 Kg (Netural)  6  PUMN002
5 Kg (Netural)  1  PUMN005

Traditional linseed oil based putty for external single glazing into primed soft wood, hardwood 
frames	and	steel.	Requires	a	protective	paint	system.		Not	recommended	for	use	with	micro-
porous coating.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
3	metre	 		 12	 	 FIXX003

 

The	Ultimate	Repair	Tape,	it	requires	no	adhesive	and	is	self	fusing	stopping	leaks	instantly	(Water	
board	approved	WRAS).	It	holds	up	to	600psi,	insulates	up	to	8000V,	will	not	melt	at	temperatures	
up to 260oC and not freeze at -50oC. It has a wide chemical resistance meaning it can also repair 
oil and fuel lines. Can be used in the workshop, plumbing, automotive or outdoors.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk27

SO
LV

EN
TS

 &
 D

EC
O

R
A

TI
N

G
 S

U
N

D
R

IE
S



AWARD WINNING
Cleaning & Maintenance

St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol, BS30 8TY.  
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

Over 135 Years of Award Winning Innovation & Service. 
A family business with family values.



The award winning Knockout® range of Cleaners and maintenance products from Barrettine. The Knockout® 
range covers a multitude of applications offering solutions to many different cleaning and maintenance tasks. 

Consisting of traditional aggressive, corrosive drain cleaners and drain openers through to natural enzyme based 
products that are both user and environmentally friendly. Sold under the Barrettine/Knockout® brand with 

“Customer own label” as an option.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk29

SINK, SHOWERS & BATHS
UNBLOCKER

TOILET & DRAIN
UNBLOCKER

BIOLOGICAL DRAIN
TREATMENT

CLEANING & 
MAINTENANCE

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
500 ml   6 KOA6.50
1 litre   4 KOAK001

For trade and professional use only. Sulphuric 
acid based product (with inhibitor) specially 
designed to rapidly clear blockages in outside 
drains, pipes and toilets only. (Industrial 
strength for trade and professional use, wear 
protective clothing). Not recommended for 
use with septic tanks. For blockages in other 
waste fittings / pipework use Knockout® 
Sinks, Showers & Baths.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
500 ml   6 KOKB.50
1 litre   4 KOKB001

A sodium hydroxide solution specially 
designed to clear fat, grease and hair in 
kitchen sinks, baths and shower waste 
fittings / pipework. Where kitchen waste 
disposal units are fitted or connection to a 
septic tank, use Knockout® Biological Drain 
Treatment.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1 litre    6 KOBD001

An eco friendly enzyme based biological 
formulation to clear slow flowing waste pipes 
in the bathroom and kitchen. 
Use regularly as a maintenance product. 
Safe to use on septic tanks.



www.barrettine.co.uk 30

C
LEA

N
IN

G
 &

 M
A

IN
TEN

A
N

C
E

MOULD SPRAY
READY TO USE

SEPTIC TANK TREATMENT

HOUSEHOLD AMMONIA

CAUSTIC SODA

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml   6  KOMS.50

Kills and removes mould spores, fungus and algae from grouting and the surface of silicone 
seals and other damp places. Anti bacterial action helps prevent re-growth and eliminates 
many fungal stains. For interior and exterior use.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre  4  KOST001

Contains beneficial natural organisms to effectively digest septic tank waste maintaining the 
balance required to ensure optimum efficiency of your system.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 g  6  CSA6.50
1 Kg   6  CSA6001
4 Kg   1  CSAK004
25 Kg  1  CSAK025

Granules for dissolving in cold water to clear blocked drains and clean surfaces. Can also be 
used to strip paint when neutralising with white vinegar. Where kitchen waste disposal units 
are fitted or connected to a septic tank, use Knockout® Biological Drain Treatment.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500	ml			 	 6	 	 HAA6.50	

Strong multi-purpose cleaner and laundry aid. Cleans and degreases tiles, work surfaces, 
stoves, windows, glassware and silver. Wax stripper for removing polish from floors.

Solution:	9.5%



SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk31

C
LE

A
N

IN
G

 &
 M

A
IN

TE
N

A
N

C
E

SPIRITS OF SALT

TRADE WIPES

DESCALER

HEAVY DUTY WIPES

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml   6  SOS6.50
1 litre   6  SOSA001
5 litre    2  SOSA005

Heavy	duty	hydrochloric	acid	product	for	descaling	and	unblocking	toilets	and	outside	pipes	
and drains only, not recommended for use with septic tanks. Not suitable for waste fittings or 
pipework on wash basins, baths, showers and kitchen sinks. Use Knockout® Sinks, Showers 
and Baths or Knockout® Biological Drain Treatment as appropriate for these applications.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
80	XL	Wipes	 6	 	 KOTW.80

A high performance cleaning wipe that rapidly remove dirt, paint, silicone and grease from hands 
and	hard	surfaces.	High	quality,	anti	bacterial	and	are	a	useful	large	size	(27cm	x	20cm).

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
80	XL	Wipes	 6	 	 KOHW.80

Textured and highly abrasive to remove dirt, grease and paint from hands hard surfaces and tools. 
High	quality,	anti	bacterial	and	are	a	useful	large	size	(27cm	x	20cm).

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
250	ml			 	 12	 	 DEAK.25	

Descales	kettles	(metal	and	plastic),	shower	heads,	steam	and	irons.	Efficient	formic	acid	
based formula, removes limescale.



High performance cleaning action

80XL
WET

WIPES

TEXTURED & 
HIGHLY ABRASIVE

TO REMOVE DEEPLY INGRAINED 
DIRT, GREASE AND PAINTS FROM 

HANDS, HARD SURFACES AND TOOLS

RAPIDLY REMOVES
DIRT, PAINT, SILICONE AND GREASE 
FROM HANDS AND HARD SURFACES

HIGH QUALITY 
(Cloth not paper)

ANTI BACTERIAL

USEFUL LARGE SIZE 
(27cm x 20cm)

IN A HANDY 
TUB DISPENSER

HANDS PAINT SILICONE GLUE OILTOOLS

Available in packs of six
Samples available on request

Call the office 
for fantastic launch offers!

St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY.
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk



A selection of maintenance products helping to clean pathways, patios and timber. Also season long control of 
mould, moss and weeds with high performance fertilisers to feed lawns keeping them healthy.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk33

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
4	litre		 	 	4	 KOGR004

This ready to use oil and grease cleaner 
removes stubborn oil and grease stains easily. 
Can be used neat to directly treat the stain. 
Suitable for use on concrete, stone, brick 
paths and driveways (not suitable for tarmac) 
and all paving materials.

Ideal for general cleaning, degreasing, grime 
and dirt removal, can be applied by brush, 
cloth or mop. Low odour formulation.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1 litre    6 KODB001

Maximum strength general outdoor 
disinfectant	&	cleaner.	Removes	bad	smells	
from drains and bins, disinfects and removes 
bacteria moss and algae from paths, patios, 
driveways, greenhouses, pet housing and 
greenhouses.

Note: Not for indoor use. Do not use neat 
unless stated on the tin.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
4 litre     4 PCAK004

Heavy	duty	acid	based	cleaner,	removes	
grime, dirt, leaf stains and is suitable for 
cleaning brick work. Not suitable for use on 
calcareous or polished stone or tarmac.

OUTDOOR 
CLEANING & 

MAINTENANCE 

BLACK DISINFECTANT OUTDOOR CLEANER
OIL & GREASE REMOVER

PATHWAY & PATIO 
CLEANER



OUTDOOR DISINFECTANT & CLEANER

SUITABLE FOR

Drains, Paths, Patios, Driveways, 
Pet Housing, Pots & Greenhouses

MAXIMUM STRENGTH 

Barrettine Products - St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY. 
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk



O
U

TD
O

O
R

 C
LE

A
N

IN
G

 &
 M

A
IN

TE
N

A
N

C
E

ROOTS OUT WEEDKILLER
READY TO USE

PATH & DRIVE RTU
WEEDKILLER - READY TO USE

PATH, PATIO & DRIVE
WEEDKILLER - SACHETS

PATH & DRIVE
WEEDKILLER - CONCENTRATE

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1	litre	 	 6	 	 BPDWR01

Prevents new weeds for up to 6 months on waste ground, gravel paths & drives and around 
trees and shrubs. Kills even difficult weeds including horsetail. Stops new weeds germinating all 
season	long.	Fast	acting;	initial	effects	seen	within	3	days.	Advanced	formula	systemic	and	residual	
weedkiller.	Also	kills	moss.	Rainfast	after	1	hour.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
50	ml	 	 12	 	 PADRW50
90	ml	 	 12	 	 PADRW90

As used by professionals but for amateur use. Season long control of weeds such as thistles, 
dandelions, deadnettles, plantains, knotgrass, couch grass and mayweed.
For use on gravel paths, drives,around woody ornamental shrubs and trees, and other waste 
ground. Systemic, long lasting weedkiller that does not stain treated areas. Kills weeds down 
to	their	roots	and	prevents	new	weeds	growing	for	up	to	3	months	by	preventing	the	seeds	
from germinating.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
6	x	8	g	Sachets		 6	 	 BPPWS06	

A simple soluble sachet application - no measuring required.
Kills weeds right down to the roots.
Breaks down naturally in the soil without leaving residues. Controls most tough and difficult 
weeds on all hard surfaces, such as paths, drives and patios.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk35

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1	litre		 	 6	 	 ROOTS01

Roots	Out™ is a ready to use high performance Glyphosate weed killer. The 1 litre 
solution kills the leaves, roots and shoots. The easy to use trigger spray nozzle has 
three positions to cover all angles and for those hard to reach places, can be used 
on paths and driveways.



www.barrettine.co.uk 36

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 C
LEA

N
IN

G
 &

 M
A

IN
TEN

A
N

C
E

LAWN FEED, MOSS & WEEDKILLER

GARDEN ROOTKILL
WEEDKILLER - READY TO USE

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
8.75	Kg		 	 1	 	 GFLW875

Triple	Action,	high	performance	fertiliser	and	moss	killer	covers	435	sqm	yet	only	a	8.75	Kg	
bag, saving time and space. Perfect care for perfect lawns.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1	litre	 	 6	 	 BGRKW01

Kills difficult weeds & roots.
Ideal for clearing unwanted vegetation.
Weeded area can be replanted immediately.

Area of Use Lawns

Max. Application Rate: 20g per m 2

Max. no. of applications per year 2

Latest Time Of Application:

Speci�c Uses:

 September

Control of most broad leaf 
weeds and moss in lawns  

Just over 
1 tennis court

RISK & SAFETY INFORMATION

MAPP No. 16369   PCS No. 05228

Causes serious eye irritation   •  Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting e�ects   •  Wash hands thoroughly after handling  •  Do not eat, drink 
or smoke when using this product   •  Dispose of contents/container to a licensed waste disposal contractor or collection site except for 
empty clean containers which can be disposed of as non-hazardous waste  •  If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at 
hand   •  Keep out of reach of children   •  Read label before use

To avoid risks to man and the environment, comply with the instructions for use.

SPECIALLY 
FORMULATED 

TO GIVE YOUR LAWN 
THAT HEALTHY 

APPEARANCE FEEDS GRASS

KILLS WEEDS

KILLS MOSS

FEEDS GRASS

KILLS WEEDS

KILLS MOSS

When to Use
Apply HYGEIA LAWN FEED, WEED & MOSS KILLER during the growing season from early Spring (April).  
Re-treatment may be necessary for di�cult to control weeds and heavy moss infestation or if weeds and 
moss returns. Ideally do not apply for 4 days before mowing and 3 days after.
Apply product on a still day, when lawns are growing actively and the soil is moist. Do not use during 
drought or freezing conditions or when rain is imminent. Timing of re-treatment approximately 6 weeks.
METHOD OF APPLICATION: lawn spreader.

Coverage
Apply 20g per square metre evenly over the surface. For accuracy and evenness of coverage, mark out the 
area to be treated using string or canes. 

After Application 
Your lawn should thicken and become a rich green colour.   Full weed control may take around 4-5 weeks. 
Some weeds may grow vigorously at �rst and become distorted and twisted. The moss in the lawn will 
blacken as it dies (any blackening of the grass is only temporary).  After 14 days rake out the dead moss.

8.75KG ℮

FOR MORE INFORMATION
CONTACT  THE TEAM   
AT HYGEIA
IRELAND: +353 (0)91 794722
UK: UK Tel:  01733 204019
E: enquiries@hygeia.ie  
www.hygeia.ie
Marketed by:
Hygeia Chemicals Ltd.
Oranmore, Co. Galway, Ireland

Contains Dicamba 0.04675%w/w,  
Mecoprop-P 0.375%w/w and Iron Sulphate 
anhydrous 16.3%w/w as a granule.

HYGEIA  LAWN FEED, WEED  & MOSS 
KILLER  GIVES LAWNS A HEALTHY 

GREEN APPEARANCE AND 
IMPROVES THE STRENGTH  OF 

GRASS AGAINST  WEAR AND TEAR.

How HYGEIA LAWN FEED, WEED & MOSS KILLER Works
HYGEIA LAWN FEED, WEED & MOSS KILLER contains three products, which work together.
1. Lawn Fertiliser - feeds the grass, for a lush healthy lawn.
2. A combination of two herbicides (Dicamba and Mecoprop-P), eliminating the weeds.
3. Iron Sulphate, eliminating the moss, causing it to blacken and die.
Newly Sown Lawns:  All newly sown lawns / laid turf must be established for twelve months.
Bulbs:  HYGEIA LAWN FEED, WEED & MOSS KILLER can be applied where bulbs are growing in the lawn, 
provided it is applied after all the bulb foliage has died down naturally.

Analysis - UK Fertiliser Declaration:
Nitrogen (N) Total  10%
Phospherous Pentoxide P205  4.6%
Potassium Oxide K20  4.8%

MAPP No. 16369   PCS No. 05228

SPECIALLY FORMULATED TO GIVE YOUR 
LAWN THAT HEALTHY APPEARANCE

Protect from frost. 
Product may settle during transit.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR USE ONLY AS A HOME GARDEN LAWN TREATMENT
For use on lawns. Maximum individual dose: 20g product/square metre
HARMFUL TO FISH OR OTHER AQUATIC LIFE. Do not contaminate ponds or streams
READ ALL PRECAUTIONS BEFORE USE. READ THE LABEL BEFORE USE.
USING THIS PRODUCT IN A MANNER THAT IS INCONSISTENT WITH THE LABEL MAY BE AN 
OFFENCE.  FOLLOW THE CODE OF PRACTICE FOR USING PLANT PROTECTION PRODUCTS

MAPP No. 16369   PCS No. 05228

04-11/13-GLMD-21022

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

GENERAL ADVICE
Avoid walking on treated areas until it rains or the product has been watered in.  If no rain falls within 2 
days, water the lawn thoroughly, so as to allow the product to work. Once the product is fully watered in, 
children and pets need not be excluded.
Disposal of Lawn Clippings:  The �rst four mowing of treated grass must be composted for six months 
before use as a mulch. 
Drift:  Avoid drift onto vegetables, �owers and all neighbouring vegetation.
Staining: Staining and discolouration can occur if the product comes in contact with paving, concrete 
slabs and clothing etc. If this occurs, clean o� immediately.

Protection during/in use
WASH HANDS AND EXPOSED SKIN AFTER USE. 
If swallowed seek medical advice immediately 
and show this container or label.

Environmental protection
Do not contaminate water with the product or its 
container. Do not empty into drains.

Storage and disposal
Store in a cool, dry place. KEEP IN ORIGINAL 
CONTAINER, tightly closed, in a safe place.
KEEP PRODUCT AWAY FROM CHILDREN AND PETS.
IRELAND: This material and its container must be 
disposed of in a safe way.
UK: Unused product in its container may be 
disposed of in the dustbin.

Analysis - Ireland Fertiliser Declaration:
Nitrogen (N) Total 10%
Phospherous (P) 2%
Potassium (K) 4%

8.75KG ℮

BARCODE
TO BE SUPPLIED



O
U

TD
O

O
R

 C
LE

A
N

IN
G

 &
 M

A
IN

TE
N

A
N

C
E

TREE STUMP KILLER

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
3	x	8	g	Sachets	 6	 	 BTSKS03

A tough systemic weedkiller for killing tree stumps, brushwood, brambles and other deep 
rooted perennials. Breaks down naturally in the soil to allow for replanting.
Simple soluble sachet application - no measuring required.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk37

MOSS KILLER
READY TO USE

LAWN WEEDKILLER
READY TO USE

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
750	ml	 	 6	 	 BLWKR07

Kills most common lawn weeds.
For	spot	treatment	of	broad-leaved	weeds;	including	dandelions,	daises,	white	clover,	
yarrow, buttercups and selfheal. Quick and easy ready to use formulation.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   6  BMOKI01 

Effective	moss	and	algae	killer	for	use	on	all	natural	surfaces.
Non staining formula.
Can be used on terracotta (pots and statues), greenhouse and conservatory glass.
Initial results can be seen within 1 hour.
Foamy	formulation	makes	it	easy	to	‘see	where	you’ve	been’.	Rainfast	after	1	hour.



Protecting your  
surfaces since 1984

DeVeLoPeD anD
ManufactureD

in tHe uK

concise  
ProDuct

range

www.ltp-online.co.uk

tHe uK’s no. 1 Manufacturer for tHe tiLe anD stone MarKet

To speak to one of our representatives  
call us now on 01823 666213

To find out about your nearest distributor 
or stockist or to become  an appointed 
retailer email info@ltp-online.co.uk

Why LtP is the retailers first choice:
 Excellent prices and profit potential
 Strong Brand Identity

 Full Technical Support
 Free training and Seminars



SOLUTIONS FOR ALL TYPES OF STONE, GLAZED CERAMIC AND PORCELAIN.

The range includes Cleaners and Sealers for:
Stone, Travertine, Marble, Granite, Terracotta, Slate, Porcelain, Quarry tiles and Glazed Ceramics.

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk39

TILE & STONE 
CLEANING/
SEALING & 
AFTERCARE

GRIMEX GROUT STAIN REMOVER MOULDEX

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1	litre		 	 	6	 LTGR001

For removing grout residues from the surface 
of all types of tile except Limestone and 
marble.
Also removes limescale and efflorescence.

Coverage:	Up	to	50	m²	per	Litre.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1	litre		 	 	6	 LTGX001

Heavy	duty	cleaner	for	use	on	all	types	
of natural stone and tile. Ideal for initial 
cleaning before sealing and for refurbishing 
older surfaces.

Coverage:	Up	to	50	m²	per	Litre.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1	litre		 	 	6	 LTMX.50

Kills and removes mould spores, fungus 
and algae from grouting and the surface of 
silicone seals and other damp places. Anti 
bacterial action helps prevent re-growth and
eliminates many fungal stains. 
For interior and exterior use.

HSE	registered.

Contains:	Sodium	Hypochlorite.

Coverage: Up to 15 m per 500 ml.



MATTSTONE

MPG SEALER

COLOUR INTENSIFIER

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
600 ml   6  LTGTS.6
1 litre   6  LTGP001 

Long	lasting	protection	against	water,	dirt,	grease,	mould	and	limescale.	Easy	application,	
quick drying, overspray dries invisible, suitable for both wall and floor grout, ideal for wet 
rooms and shower enclosures.

Coverage:	Up	to	25	m²	per	can

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre  6  LTMS001

Provides a natural matt finish with minimal change to surface character on quarry tiles,
terracotta, slate, stone, unpolished marble, terrazzo and cement floors. Provides effective 
resistance to staining from coffee, wine and other domestic fluids. Can be used in wet areas.

Coverage: Up to 15 m per litre.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre  6  LTCI001

Colour enhanced matt finish impregnating sealer. For use on wall and floor surfaces.
Strongly	protects	against	water,	oil	grease	and	dirt.	Resin	content	delicately	enhances	colour.
Allows surfaces to breathe. Can be used around swimming pools. Suitable for slate,
natural stone, tumbled marble, travertine, terracotta, quarry, terrazzo and sandstone.

Coverage: Up to 15 m per litre.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre  6  LTMP001 

A colourless impregnating sealer for polished marble, porcelain and granite. It has a 
completely natural finish and is suitable for both wall and floor surfaces. Strongly protects 
against water, oil, grease and dirt. For interior and exterior use.

Coverage: Up	to	40	m²	per	Litre.

www.barrettine.co.uk 40

TILE &
 STO

N
E C

LEA
N

IN
G

 / SEA
LIN

G
 &

 A
FTER

C
A

R
E

GROUT & TILE 
PROTECTOR



SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk41

MATTSTONE H20

FLOORSHINE

WAXWASH

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   6  LTIS001 

Easy	to	apply,	low	maintenance	selfshine	acrylic	sealer	in	gloss	or	satin	finish.	Enhances	colour	
and texture, protects against staining and stubborn dirt, easy to maintain. Maybe used on 
travertine, limestone, sandstone, slate, unpolished marble, terracotta, porous quarries, bricks, 
terrazzo	and	concrete.	On	more	porous	surfaces	pre-seal	with	Mattstone	H20.

Coverage: Up to 15 m per litre.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre  6  LTMW001

Suitable	for	wall	and	floor	surfaces	Mattstone	H20	is	a	natural	finish	low	odour	water-based	
impregnating	sealer.	Delicately	enhances	colour.	Helps	protect	against	staining.	Strongly	repels	
water, oil and grease. Allows surface to breathe. Suitable for interior and exterior use on floors 
that have no damp proof course.

Coverage: Up to 15 m per litre.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre  6  LTWW001

Gentle all purpose maintenance cleaner for all types of natural stone and tile. 
Ideal for sealed and unsealed surfaces.

Coverage: 40 washes per litre.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre  6  LTFS001 

A highly effective maintenance cleaner for tiled surfaces. Cleans and protects in one 
application.	Renovates	dull	looking	floors.	Reinforces	protection	offered	by	Ironwax	Satin.
For interior use.

Coverage: Up to 40 washes per litre.

TI
LE

 &
 S

TO
N

E 
C

LE
A

N
IN

G
 /

 S
EA

LI
N

G
 &

 A
FT

ER
C

A
R

E

IRONWAX SATIN



STONE CARE

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   6  LTPC001 

A	PH	Neutral	Cleaner	specially	formulated	to	clean	porcelain	and	ceramic	without	damaging	
the grout or tile. Leaves the floor with a fresh clean fragrance.

Coverage: 40 washes per litre.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
3	x	250	ml	 	 6	 	 LTSCK

Three key products for the care and maintenance of all types of polished and unpolished natural 
and artificial stone. Ideal for stone work surfaces and fireplaces.

www.barrettine.co.uk 42

TILE &
 STO

N
E C

LEA
N

IN
G

 / SEA
LIN

G
 &

 A
FTER

C
A

R
E

PORCELAIN CLEANER



To complement the Barrettine range of traditional solvents, Woodman Hill our solely owned subsidiary company 
are market leaders in Barbecue Gel, along with Indoor, Outdoor Lamp Oil and Citronella Oil.

Own branding is our speciality with many majors on board.
Please contact our Sales Office for a quotation on own branding (minimum order quantities required).

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk43

OUTDOOR 
LEISURE & 
CLEANING

OUTDOOR LAMP 
& TORCH OIL INDOOR LAMP OIL CITRONELLA

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
500 ml    12 LOPB.50
1 litre    6 LOPBC01

Pure Bright indoor lamp oil is a premium 
quality, smokeless, very low odour oil for 
burning in decorative Oil Lamps. The 500 ml 
size bottles are fitted with a special pouring 
spout for ease of dispensing. 

Note: 5 litre is for professional use only.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1 litre    6 LOODC01

Lamp and Torch oil. 
Low odour.
For outdoor use only.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
1	litre		 	 	6	 CITRC01

Lantern and Torch oil. Outdoor use only.
Based on natural citronella extracts,
suitable for all types of wicks. 



SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
4	litre	 	 4	 	 PAPR004
20	litre		 	 1	 	 PAPR020	

For domestic and greenhouse heaters only. Not for lamps or torches. 

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   6  QLFGC01

Easier	way	to	light	traditional	fires	and	coal	fires	with	a	directional	spout.
Customers own label available (minimum quantities required). 
Contact the Sales office for further details.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   6  BQGWC01 

To light charcoal barbecues. Gel formulation is safer to handle than conventional fluids.
Low risk of spillages with a directional spout. 
Customers own label available (minimum quantities required). 
Contact the Sales office for further details.

Conforms to European standard:	EN	1860-3:2003-12

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
1 litre   6  BQWOC01 

Traditional lighting fluid for charcoal barbecues with a directional spout.
Customers own label available (minimum quantities required). 
Contact the Sales office for further details.

SIZE PACK QTY  ORDER CODE
500 ml   6  BBQ6C50

A blend of detergents and builders. To remove carbon deposits and food residues from 
barbecues quickly and effectively.

www.barrettine.co.uk 44

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 LEISU
R

E &
 C

LEA
N

IN
G

 

PREMIUM PARAFFIN

FIRE LIGHTING GEL

BBQ LIGHTING GEL

BBQ LIGHTING FLUID

BBQ CLEANER
READY TO USE



A new generation of barbecue / fire lighting fuels. 
Produced using renewable vegetable oils formulated to be an effective fuel for both barbecues and fires.

Please contact our Sales Office for a quotation on own branding (minimum order quantities required).

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk45

BIO/
RENEWABLE 

GELS & LIQUIDS
(OWN BRAND ONLY)

BARBECUE / FIRE 
LIGHTING GEL BIO ETHANOL GEL BIO ETHANOL LIQUID

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
500	ml		 	 	12	 BLEG0.5
1	litre		 	 	6	 BLEG001

A Bio ethanol gel for use with Bio ethanol 
fuelled fires. The denatured ethanol used is 
from a Bio-renewable source and complies 
with	HMRC	notice	473.	Various	pack	sizes	
available.

Customers own label.
(minimum quantities required).

Contact the Sales office for further details.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
500 ml    12 BLFL0.5
1 litre    6 BLFL001

A green, sustainable and effective fuel that 
is more environmentally friendly to use than 
traditional kerosene fire lighters.

Customers own label.
(minimum quantities required).

Contact the Sales office for further details.

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
500	ml		 	 	12	 BLEL0.5
1	litre		 	 	6	 BLEL001

A Bio ethanol liquid for use with Bio ethanol 
fuelled fires. The denatured ethanol used is 
from a Bio-renewable source and complies 
with	HMRC	notice	473.	Various	pack	sizes	
available.

Customers own label.
(minimum quantities required).

Contact the Sales office for further details.



BUG BLASTER INSECT SPRAY
READY TO USE

SIZE PACK QTY ORDER CODE
500 ml    6 BUBL.50

Bug Blaster, the trusted, reliable and effective insecticide-free spray 
has now been reformulated to contain a water soluble polymer that 
acts as a physical mode of action. The insect is coated with a polymer 
when Bug Blaster is applied to the insect, the liquid polymer coating 
immobilises the insect and as a secondary consequence of this film 
coating, the insect dies. There is no residual action of this formulation 
as Bug Blaster contains no insecticide and the knockdown is rapid. 
Recommended	to	be	used	against	small	nuisance	insects	appearing	
around the home such as flies, ants, bed bugs, fleas etc. 

Do not spray Bug Blaster near naked flames or directly onto animals. 
Dependant on the substrate, Bug Blaster could stain materials, 
therefore apply a test patch to determine the significance of the stain 
before general use.  

Available in a 500 ml trigger pack and soon to be available in an 
aerosol pack.

www.barrettine.co.uk 46

IN
SEC

T C
O

N
TR

O
L

BLASTS FLYING AND CRAWLING INSECTS WITHOUT 
THE USE OF POISONS - INDOORS & OUTDOORS

St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY.
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk 
 www.barrettine.co.uk

Including flies, ants, bed bugs and fleas

Works on adults, eggs and larvae 

Can be applied to pet bedding

For use indoors and outdoors all year round

Stops the pest – without insect agitation or aggression

No nasty smell, No toxic chemicals, No nerve agents

AEROSOL 
COMING 
SOON!

AEROSOL 
COMING 
SOON!



DISPLAY STANDS
Prices available on request.

Please contact the office for a quotation.

SHELF TALKERS
Available on request, please call the office for details.

POINT OF SALE,
LEAFLETS & BROCHURES

Available on request, please call the office for details.

OUTDOOR DISINFECTANT & CLEANER

SUITABLE FOR

Drains, Paths, Patios, Driveways, 
Pet Housing, Pots & Greenhouses

MAXIMUM STRENGTH 

Barrettine Products - St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY. 
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

Why Magic?
In hard water areas, limescale build-up 
is more than unsightly; it can reduce 
the performance of your appliances and 
cause serious damage.

Magic Water Softener has a unique 
formulation which converts tap water 
into de-ionised water instantly. 

De-ionised water reduces the effect 
of limescale and can help to prevent 
limescale from forming in the first place.

Whilst there are many de-ionised waters 
in the market, Magic Water Softener 
provides up to 24 litres from one handy 
bottle. Not only practical, allowing the 
use of tap water, this also saves on storage 
space and importantly reduces packaging 
and environmental implications.

Softens up to 24 litres of hard tap water
Simply fill straight from the tap!

Steam Mops, Steam Cleaners, Irons & Steam Generators
Plus many more applications, including car batteries & radiators

Barrettine - St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol. BS30 8TY
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

Innovative Technology       Less Environmental Impact

Helping to increase sales 
and appearance in store.

Wood
PRESERVER

PROTECTS AGAINST 
WOOD BORING INSECTS, WOOD ROTTING FUNGI & BLUE STAIN
DEEP PENETRATING OIL/SOLVENT LOW ODOUR BASED FORMULA

Barrettine Products, St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol. BS30 8TY 
T: 0117 960 0060  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

RED CEDAR CLEAR
SUMMER 

TANDARK BROWN LIGHT BROWN HOLLY GREENGOLDEN 
BROWN BLACK

NEW FORMULATION

UV FADE RESISTANT COLOUR PIGMENTS

HIGH LEVEL, LONG LASTING PROTECTION & PRESERVATION

SUPERB QUALITY WATER REPELLENT RESINS

These colours are an indication only.

RED CEDAR CLEAR
SUMMER 

TANDARK BROWN LIGHT BROWN HOLLY GREENGOLDEN 
BROWN BLACK

NEW FORMULATION

Barrettine Products, St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol. BS30 8TY 
T: 0117 960 0060  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

For rough sawn or smooth timber. 
Contains Film Biocide Preserver to prevent 

Surface growth of Mould/Algae

B
E

N
E

FI
C

IA

L IN
SECT FRIE

N
D

LY

These colours are an indication only.

UV FADE RESISTANT COLOUR PIGMENTS
DEEP PENETRATING OIL/SOLVENT LOW ODOUR FORMULA

HARMLESS TO BENEFICIAL INSECTS & PLANTS WHEN DRY

•  W
H E N  D RY •

Oils

Protects

Stains

LIGHT OAK DARK OAK CEDAR RED ROSEWOOD CLEAR

Barrettine Products - St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol. BS30 8TY.
T: 0117 960 0060  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

SALES ENQUIRIES T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk47

PO
IN

T 
O

F 
SA

LE
 A

N
D

 D
IS

PL
A

Y
S

POINT OF SALE
AND DISPLAYS



Resin Enriched 
Decorative Treatment

Water Based
Low Odour
Quick Drying
Fade Resistant
Safe for Plants & Animals Easy to apply

HARVEST GOLD

EVERGREEN

BLACK

CEDAR RED

DARK BROWN

Resin enriched decorative 
& protective treatment

For use on rough, sawn or smooth timber

Available in five attractive colours

Barrettine Products - St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY.
T. 0117 960 0060  F. 0117 935 2437  E. sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk



80XL
WET

WIPES

Available in packs of six
Samples available on request

St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY.
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk

CONVENIENTLY CLEANS

ALL TYPES OF PAINTED SURFACES INCLUDING WOOD, 
METAL AND PLASTICS PRIOR TO PAINTING.

Rinse free formulation.Leaves a grease free surface, ready to be painted.

WOOD

PLASTIC

METAL



www.barrettine.co.uk

IN
D

EX

50

A
Ammonia Solution   30

B
Barbecue Cleaner   44
Barbecue Gel   44
Barbecue Fluid   44
BioLite Barbecue Gel  45
BioLite Ethanol Gel  45
BioLite Ethanol Liquid  45
Bio Spirit   23
Black Bitumen Paint   14
Black Disinfectant  33
Black Protective Treatment 14
Black Wood Preserver  14
Boiled Linseed Oil   15
Brown French Polish   17
Brown Putty   27
Brush Cleaner   21
Brush Restorer   21
Bug Blaster   46
Button Polish   18

C
Caustic Soda   30
Cellulose Thinners   22
Citronella Oil   43
Country Cottage Shades  11
Creosote (Traditional)   8
Creocote Dark/Light   8

D
Danish Oil    15
Decking Oil   9
De-ionised Water   27
Descaler    31
Driveway, Decking & Patio Cleaner 11

E
Ensele End Grain Preservative 9

F
Firelighting Gel   44
Fixx-it Tape   27
Fly Control Products   46
French Polish   17

G
Garden Furniture Oil   16
Garden Furniture Cleaner 16
Garden Rootkill Weedkiller 36
Genuine Turps   22

Green Force Lawn Feed,
Weed Killer & Moss Killer 36

H
Household Ammonia   30

I
Indoor Lamp Oil   43

K
Knock Out Ammonia  30
Knock Out Black Disinfectant 33
Knock Out Caustic Soda  30
Kettle Descaler   30
Knock Out Biological 
Drain Treatment  29
Knock Out Mould Spray  30
Knock Out Sink, Showers
& Bathrooms  29
Knock Out Toilet &
Drain Cleaner (Pro)   29
Knock Out Septic Tank 
Treatment   30
Knock Out Spirits of Salt  31
Knock Out Oil & Grease Remover 33
Knock Out Wipes  31

L
Lamp Oils    43
Lawn Weedkiller  37
Log Cabin Treatment   9
LTP Colour Intensifier   40
LTP Floorshine  41
LTP Grimex    39
LTP Grout Stain Remover  39
LTP Grout & Tile Protector  40
LTP Ironwax Satin   41
LTP MPG Sealer   40
LTP Mattstone   40
LTP Mattstone H2O  41
LTP Mouldex  39
LTP Porcelain Cleaner   42
LTP Stone Care  42
LTP Wax Wash  41

M
Mineralised Methylated Spirits  23
Moss Killer   37 
Mould & Mildew
Decking & Patio Cleaner  11 
Multi Purpose Putty   27
Mould & Mildew Cleaner 24 
Mould Spray  30

O
Outdoor Lamp & Torch Oil  43
Outdoor Oil & Grease Remover 33

P
Paint Panther
Paint & Varnish Remover  19
Paint Panther Scraper  19
Paraffin    44
Patent Knotting   18
Path, Patio & Drive 
Weedkiller Sachets  35
Path & Drive Weedkiller Conc. 35
Path & Drive Weedkiller RTU 35
Pathway & Patio Cleaner  33
Peelaway 1    25
Peelaway 7    25

Peelaway Neutralizer   25
Peelaway Spare Blankets  25
Peelaway Sample Pots  25
Peelaway Scraper  25
Polishes    17 - 18
Purebright Lamp Oil   43
Putty    27
PVA Adhesive & Sealer   27

R
Raw Linseed Oil   15
Roots Out Weed Killer  35

S
Septic Tank Treatment  30
Shellac Sanding Sealer   17
Shelf Talkers &
Colour cards   47
Shed & Fence Treatment  9
Solvents & Dec Sundries  19 - 28
Solvent Preserver Clear   3, 5 & 6
Solvent Preserver Universal  3 & 5
Solvent Preserver Colours  3 & 6
Spirits of Salt   31
Synthetic Black Tar Paint  14
Sugar Soap Concentrate  24
Sugar Soap Powder   24
Sugar Soap Tigger  24
Sugar Soap Wipes  23

T
Teak Oil    16
Terebine Driers   21
Grout & Stain Remover   39
Tiling Products   39 - 42
Traditional Creosote   8
Tree Stump Killer  37
Turp Substitute   23
Turps Genuine   22

U
Universal Preserver 
(Solvent)    3 & 5
Universal Preserver
(Waterbased)   11 & 13

W
Wallpaper Stripper   21
Waterseal    11
White French Polish   17
White Knotting   18
White Spirit   22
White Spirt Low Odour  22
Wipes (Heavy Duty)  31
Wipes (Trade)  31
Wood Oils    15 - 16
Wood Preserver Solvents  3, 5 & 6
Wood Preserver
Water Based   11 & 19
Woodworm Killer   7 & 8
Wood Protective Treatment 3 & 4
WB Universal Wood Preserver  11 & 13

INDEX



CLAIMS
No claim for damages or shortages can be accepted unless we 
are advised immediately by phone or in writing within three days 
of delivery. No claims can be allowed once a clear signature has 
been given. 

VAT
All products, except where indicated, will be subject to VAT at the 
standard rate - subject to alteration without prior notice.

TERMS
Settlement of account is nett monthly following month of invoice.

CARRIAGE
Carriage will be free on all orders over £300 with the exception 
of Scotland which will be £425. Orders less than the above will 
be subject to a small handling charge. All orders will be invoiced 
at the price ruling on the day of despatch. Standard delivery on 
stock items 5-7 working days.

TITLE OF GOODS
Title goods pass only on full payment of invoice. Goods remain 
the property of the seller until paid in full. 

RETURNS
Goods are not to be returned except by prior arrangement with 
the sales office.

CONDITIONS OF SALE

DISCOUNTS FOR BOTH QUANTITY & PALLET LOTS ARE AVAILABLE ON ALL PRODUCTS.
FOR FURTHER DETAILS PLEASE CONTACT THE SALES OFFICE.

Certificate No. GB2001755 Registration No. 0044/1

ISO 9001
Registered Firm

International
Accreditation Board

 

Barrettine Products - St. Ivel Way, Warmley, Bristol BS30 8TY. 
T: 0117 960 0060  F: 0117 935 2437  E: sales@barrettine.co.uk  www.barrettine.co.uk


